
Troop TX-1273

2024-2025 Woodlands Calendar
6-12 grades will have additional activities; See Navigator/Adventurer Calendar
[HTT] - Hit The Trail - Ususally off-site events and may require additional payment. [C] – Core | [E] – Elective

Committee Meetings and Officer's Conferences are for current leaders. There is no regular meeting on these nights.

August 2024

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

2nd Tuesday 13-Aug x Join The Trail - Open House x

3rd Tuesday 20-Aug Life Skills [E] Step 9 - Animal Care Troop x

4th Tuesday 27-Aug x No Meeting x x

September 2024

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 3-Sep Life Skills [C] Step 4 - Personal Safety Troop x

2nd Tuesday 10-Sep Life Skills [C] Step 3 - Map Skills Troop x

3rd Tuesday 17-Sep Life Skills [C] Step 5 - Stewardship Troop x

4th Tuesday 24-Sep x Committee Meeting x

Activity 7-Sep x NextGen: MAVEN Conference x

Hit The Trail 21-Sep Life Skills Heard Museum Troop x

October 2024

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 1-Oct Outdoor Skills [C] Step 6 - Fire Safety Troop x

2nd Tuesday 8-Oct Outdoor Skills [C] Step 4 - Camping and Hiking Troop Awards

3rd Tuesday 15-Oct Outdoor Skills [C] Step 1 - Ropes and Knots Troop x

4th Tuesday 22-Oct x Committee Meeting x

5th Tuesday 29-Oct x No Meeting x

Hit The Trail 19-Oct Outdoor Skills Woodlands Campout Troop x

November 2024

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Nov Outdoor Skills [E] Step 10 -  Signaling Troop x

2nd Tuesday 12-Nov Heritage [C] Step 2- Flag Etiquette & History Troop x

3rd Tuesday 19-Nov Heritage [E] Step 8 - Armed Forces Troop x

4th Tuesday 26-Nov No Meeting (Happy Thanksgiving) Troop x

Hit The Trail 9-Nov Heritage Veteran's Parade in Frisco Troop x

December 2024

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 3-Dec Heritage [C] Step 1 - Christian Heritage Troop x

2nd Tuesday 10-Dec Values [C] Step 5 - Teamwork Troop x

3rd Tuesday 17-Dec Values [E] Step 11 - Dedication Troop Awards

4th Tuesday 26-Dec x No Meeting (Merry Christmas) x

5th Tuesday 31-Dec x No Meeting (Happy New Year) x

Hit The Trail 14-Dec Values Wreath's Across America Troop Service



January 2025

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 7-Jan Values [C] Step 2 - Our Faith Troop x

2nd Tuesday 14-Jan Values [C] Step 6 - Trustfulness/ Integrity Troop x

3rd Tuesday 21-Jan Sports & Fitness [C] Step 1 - Nutrition & Fitness Troop x

4th Tuesday 28-Jan x Committee Meeting x

Activity 25-Jan Grand Prix Workshop Build Pine Cars x

Hit The Trail 18-Jan Sports & Fitness Urban Air Troop x

February 2025

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 4-Feb Sports & Fitness [C] Step 2 - Learn about sports Troop x

2nd Tuesday 11-Feb Sports & Fitness [E] Step 3 - Uncommon Sports Troop x

3rd Tuesday 18-Feb Science & Tech [C] Step 3 - Simple Tools & Machines Troop x

4th Tuesday 25-Feb x Committee Meeting x

Hit The Trail 15-Feb Science & Tech Grand Prix Troop x

March 2025

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 4-Mar Science & Tech [C] Step 4 - Astronomy Troop ML Mtg
Awards2nd Tuesday 11-Mar Sciene & Tech [C] Step 6 - Ancient Weapons x

3rd Tuesday 18-Mar x No Meeting - Spring Break Troop ML Mtg

4th Tuesday 25-Mar Hobbies [C] Step 1 - General Hobbies Troop x

Campout 7-Mar Mountain Lions w/Nav/Ad Campout w/ Nav/Ads Troop x

Activity 1-Mar x Fox and Hawk Event x

April 2025

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 1-Apr Hobbies [E] Hobbies Elective - Pick a Hobby Troop x

2nd Tuesday 8-Apr Hobbies [E] Hobbies Elective - Pick a Hobby Troop x

3rd Tuesday 15-Apr Troop Fun Night Smores and Fire! Troop S’Mores

4th Tuesday 22-Apr x Committee Meeting x

5th Tuesday 29-Apr x No Meeting

Hit The Trail 25-Apr Hobbies Woodlands Campout at Savoy Troop x

May 2025

Event Date Branch Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 6-May x No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) Troop x

2nd Tuesday 13-May Awards & Promotion Awards & Promotion Troop Awards

3rd Tuesday 20-May x x x

4th Tuesday 27-May x x x

Campout x x x


